tuly 10, 2023

Entrance Examinations 2023
Revised Schedule for Ph.D. Admissions

July 2023 session
Release of admission announcement 1.5.2023 Monday
Commencement of online application submission 1.5.2023 Monday
Last date for submitting online application 30.5.2023 Tuesday
Downloading of Hall tickets for written test 17.6.2023 Saturday
Entrance Examinations (written test) 24.6.2023 Saturday

25.6.2023 Sunday

Receiving of material from External Centres 26.6.2023 Monday
Handing over of descriptive answer books 27.6.2023 Tuesday
Submission of OMR Key to Controller of Examinations for all 27.6.2023 Tuesday
OMR based subjects by Schools/Departments/Centres
Scanning of attendance 29.6.2023 Thursday
OMR evaluation 30.6.2023 Friday
Submission of descriptive marks to CE’s office 3.7.2023 Monday

Tentative Schedule for notification of results and admissions

Notification of list of selected candidates for interview 11.7.2023 Tuesday
interviews 20.7.2023 to Thursday
26.7.2023 Wednesday
Submission of interview marks 28.7.2023 Friday
Notification of list of selected/waitlisted candidates on the 8.8.2023 Tuesday
website
Admissions 16.8.2023 and | Wednesday
17.8.2023 Thursday
Commencement of classes 18.8.2023 Friday

CE may please approve the above schedule to be sent to all the academic Units. The revised
schedule may be approved.
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